Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Ingredients

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen Contains
Allergen May Contain

GMO Status
Packaging

Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour
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MOPECO150

MY ORG PECANS 150G

(6 X 150G)

9311266005953

19311266005950
365 days (at time of packing)

Organic Pecans.

Product of South
(L] Africa Packed in
Australia

Tree Nuts
Peanuts, Other Tree Nuts

Not Modified
Poly / Lam Packet, Heat Sealed, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Typical of Pecan kernels. Colour: Light to mid golden brown

Fresh and nutty with no rancid flavours detectable

Crisp in texture

Fresh and nutty with no objectionable aromas
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Moisture 5% Maxiumum
Warning Statement
Other Colour deviation: Darker amber & darker : <3 % (w/w)

Impurities (product related): Plant (rest) material : <0.05 % (w/w)

Kernel particle or dust: £ 0.5 % (w/w)

Kernel defects: <1 % (w/w)

Foreign matter: Foreign bodies < 7,0 mm : < 0.1 % (w/w)

Organic, raw pecan whole halves of various sizes that are a whole half with not more
than 2/8ths of its original volume missing.

Microbiological

Total Plate Count <10,000 cfu/g

Yeasts Moulds Yeast: <1,000 cfu/g; Mould: <1,000 cfu/g
Coliforms Not Applicable

E.Coli <10 cfu/g

Salmonella Not Detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Effective for Product packed from 31/05/2022 MOPECO150



Serving Size
Servings per Packet

Energy

Protein

Fat

- Saturated Fat
Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

30g

Av per Serve

891
3
21.6
1.4
1.4
13

2.6

Effective for Product packed from 31/05/2022
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Av per 100g

2970 |
9.8 ,
719 ,

4.5 g

49 g
43 ¢
3 mg

84¢g

MOPECO150



