Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 3

Stock Code MOPECO150

Stock Description MY ORG PECANS 150G

(6 X 150G)

Stock APN 9311266005953

Stock TUN 19311266005950

Shelf Life 365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients Organic Pecans.

Country of Origin

Product of South
Africa Packed in
Australia

Star Rating

Flavour

Allergen Contains Tree Nuts

Allergen May Contain Peanuts, Other Tree Nuts

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Poly / Lam Packet, Heat Sealed, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Appearance Typical of Pecan kernels. Colour: Light to mid golden brown

Fresh and nutty with no rancid flavours detectable

Texture Crisp in texture

Odour Fresh and nutty with no objectionable aromas

Moisture 5% Maxiumum

Warning Statement

Other Colour deviation: Darker amber & darker : ≤ 3 % (w/w)

Impurities (product related): Plant (rest) material : ≤ 0.05 % (w/w)

Kernel particle or dust: ≤ 0.5 % (w/w)

Kernel defects: ≤ 1 % (w/w)

Foreign matter: Foreign bodies < 7,0 mm : ≤ 0.1 % (w/w)

Organic, raw pecan whole halves of various sizes that are a whole half with not more than 2/8ths of its original volume missing.

Microbiological

Total Plate Count <10,000 cfu/g

Yeasts Moulds Yeast: <1,000 cfu/g; Mould: <1,000 cfu/g

Coliforms Not Applicable E.Coli <10 cfu/g

Salmonella Not Detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	30g 5		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	891	kJ	2970 _{kJ}
Protein	3	g	9.8 g
Fat	21.6	g	71.9 g
- Saturated Fat	1.4	g	4.5 g
Carbohydrates	1.4	g	4.9 g
- Sugars	1.3	g	4.3 g
Sodium	1	mg	3 mg
Dietary Fibre	2.6	g	8.4 g